INDIA GOVERNMENT MINT
(A UNIT OF SPMCIL)
[WHOLLY OWNED BY GOVERNMENT OF INDIA]
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Sub: Advertisement No.02/2023- Recruitment to the post of Junior Technician(Turner)
at W-1 Level- Declaration of Final Resuis.

FNo.I-240/Pet./Rect./ 2023-24/ 23/ 2 Dated. 20.02.2024

NOTICE

2. Document verification was held on 15.02.2024 at India Government Mint, Hyderabad in
which the sole candidate has appeared. Accordingly, based on the verification of original document
provided by the candidate and their tecommendation by the Selection committee, the following
candidate has been Provisionally Recommended for Appointment to the post of Junior
Technician(Turner) at W-1 Level subject to the verification of all original documents, verification of
Character & Antecedents, Medical Standards of the Candidate from the concerned Authorities.

S.No | Roll No. Name Category | Shortlisted Against | Marks
! Category Secured
01. 1210000348 UTKARSH OBC-NCL { UR/GEN 134
YADAV

3. Fusther, 2 consolidated Reserve/Wait list is being maintained by this Mint. The Validity of
the Reserve/Wait List Panel shall be of Oge Year as per the SPMCIL Recruitment Policy.

4. Cut-off marks for selection for UR/GEN is 134.

5. The above result js purely provisional and subject to the candidate fulfilling all the eligibility
conditions prescribed for the post of Junior Technician(T utner) in the Advertisement No.02/2023
and also subject to thorough verification of their identity with reference to their photographs,

if it is found that the recommended candidate does not fulfil any of the eligibility conditions, he/she
will not be considered for appointment. The candidature of the candidate is PROVISIONAL
subject to their being found eligible in all respects. Although utmost cate has been taken while
preparation of this result, the possibility of errors creeping into preparation of the result may not be
ruled out. In such circumstances, IGMH reserves the right to rectify inadvertent etrors, if any. Marks
list of all the candidates who had appeared in the online examination are being uploaded on the

website along with this result.
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(J SRI HARSHA)
Deputy Manager (Legal),
For Unit HR Head.
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POST

JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
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JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’

ROLL_NO

1110000114
1110000158
1110000165
1110000287
1110000297
1110000299
1210000114
1210000293
1210000348
1210000400
1210000419
1210000508
1210000573
1210000649
1210000695
1210000763
1210000790
1210000856
1210000913
1210000984
1210001014
1210001071
1210001294
1210001394
1310000457
1310000491
1310000493
1310001045
1310001139
1310001206
1310001382
1310001567

REGT_NO

NAME

347011679 CHETAN PUNDALIK MISTARI
347009786 VISHNU LAL

347003292 RAHULR

347005083 VIGNESH P

347003365 GAUTAM KUMAR
347004913 SUJIN S

347006517 DHANANIJAY SINGH
347010298 DIVYANSHU KUMAR
347000762 UTKARSH YADAV
347009477 RAHUL PASWAN
347007878 LOKENDRA SINGH
347000414 JAY PRAKASH

347008679 MOHIT KUMAR

347008390 KM MONIKA

347008568 SHIVENDRA KUMAR VERMA
347005145 ASHISH KUMAR PATEL
347007298 HARISH

347010333 PRINCE KUMAR

347009724 SATYAM SHRIVASTAV
347005859 ALOK SAHU

347000551 AMRIT YADAV

347008160 MOHIT

347007328 MINTU KUMAR

347001476 HIMANSHU DHIMAN
347006036 N SAMUEL SABASTIAN
347007542 SANGA HAREESH
347002762 RAJAT GANGADHAR GAIJBHIYE
347006333 VIJAY PRAKASH PAWAR
347003676 PRAJVAL GAJANAN SAHARE
347002624 MOHAMMED AZGHAR AHMED
347003659 NELKI MANOJKUMAR
347000035 BANOTH RAJENDAR

T1_GA_30

6
9
9
12
14
8
8
7
20
9
22
15
15
11
13
11
10
11
17
20
13
3
5
18
5
12
10
9
15
13
13
15

T2_TS_120
86
42
38

114
116
26
58
80
114
102
106
94
52
68
92
88
60
90
98
98
104
90
60
98
24
90
78
40
94
100
76
112

TOTAL_150
92
51
47

126
130
34
66
87
134
111
128
109
67
79
105
99
70
101
115
118
117
93
65
116
29
102
88
49
109
113
89
127



JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
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JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’
JR.TECHNICIAN(TURNER) A’

1410000139
1410000167
1410000287
1410000408
1410000427
1410000544
1410000555
1410000627
1410000764
1410000778
1410000784
1410000787
1410000952
1410000972
1410000989
1410001164
1410001183
1410001284
1410001328
1410001365
1510000246
1510000306
1510000335
1510000482
1510000594
1510000607

347009495 KIRAN KUMARI

347007014 DEEPAK MURMU

347000298 RANJIT MANDI

347011392 SOURAV DAS

347008587 BHOLU KUMAR

347004098 G BANTILY

347002096 PAVAN KUMAR

347010599 SIMON PURTY

347011175 RANJIT KUMAR

347009769 MD DILSHAD

347003228 NANDAN KUMAR

347009878 RAHUL SHAW

347006176 SHASHANKA BASAK

347001793 GAJENDRA SINGHA

347010917 CHANDAN KUMAR DAS
347008101 RITES SHAW

347009752 RABINARAYAN MOHANTA
347010303 ARUIT MUKHERIJEE

347002504 SATYAJIT ROUT

347010329 SUDHANSUSEKHAR PATRA
347011365 MANGESH RAJENDRASING DHON
347006217 RAJESH PRABHU HOTKAR
347008641 LAVISH TARACHAND SHAMKURE
347012229 GANESH LALASAHEB MITKAL
347007915 HRITIK MANOJ BANIA
347011563 RAGHUNATH JAYRAM SORMARE
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12
15
15

17
13
16

21
16
10
25
10
11
16

13

11
13

80
78
104
82
100
102
106
64
112
104
114
98
106
104
88
100
32
80
114
48
80
30
74
96
56
100

90
82
107
87
112
117
121
70
129
117
130
107
127
120
98
125
42
91
130
56
93
38
85
109
65
108



